»

DEADLINES FOR COUNCIL AGENDA SUBMISSIONS for 2024

All regularly scheduled meetings begin at 7:30 p.m.
at Durham City Hall, 17160 SW Upper Boones Ferry Road

Month Meeting Date Agenda items submitted by 4:30 p.m.

| January Tuesday, 24" Friday, January 12t

| February Tuesday, 27t Friday, February 16"

| March Tuesday, 26" Monday, March 18"

| April Tuesday, 30t Friday, April 19™

| May Tuesday, 28" Monday, May 20"

| June Tuesday, 25 Monday, June 17t

| July Tuesday, 23" Monday, July 15%

| August Tuesday, 27t Monday, August 19"

| September Tuesday, 24" Monday, September 16"
| October Tuesday, 22 Monday, October 14"

| November Tuesday, 19t Friday, November 8"

| December Tuesday, 17t Monday, December 9"
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